Electromagnetic Metering Pumps
EWP
1
Electromagnetic Metering Pumps EWP
2
The EWP series offers high resolution
chemical delivery with high turndown
capability in a more durable enclosure.

Diaphragm PTFE (Bonded to EPDM)
Gasket PTFE
(TC/FC/SH)
Model Discharge capacity
mL/min
Max. discharge pressure
MPa
Liquid temperature range
°C
Power consumption
W
Current
A
Mass
kg
EWP-038B 38 1.0
0–60
13 0.8
2.3 (TC/FC)
3.6 (SH)
EWP-080C 80 1.0
23 1.1
EWP-130D 130 0.7
EWP-270E 270 0.35
EWP-410F 410 0.2
(VC/VS/VE/PC/PS/PE)
Model Discharge capacity
mL/min
Max. discharge pressure
MPa
Liquid temperature range
°C
Power consumption
W
Current
A
Mass
kg
EWP-038B 38 1.0
0–40 (VC/VS/VE)
0–60 (PC/PS/PE)
13 0.8
2.3
EWP-080C 80 1.0
23 1.1
EWP-130D 130 0.7
EWP-270E 270 0.35
EWP-420F 420 0.2
Pump Specifications
*1: TC/FC/SH only.
*2: VC/VH/VE/PC/PH/PE only.
*1